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Pari-Match League
2016/17 11th round, Match #64

Friday, 15.10.2016, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 6°C. Spectators: 9102

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Borovyk Yevhen
5 Khocholava Davyd
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Korkishko Dmytro
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Smirnov Yevgen
16 Filimonov Artem
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii
94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
32 Petko Serhii
33 Barilko Volodymyr
75 Tretiakov Maksym
99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

72 Rudko Artur
2 Danilo Silva
10 Iarmolenko Andrii (C)
11 Moraes
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
17 Rybalka Serhii
24 Vida Domagoj
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
32 Fedorchuk Valerii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
77 Gromov Artem

Substitutes
1 Shovkovskyi Oleksandr
5 Antunes
9 Morozyuk Mykola
18 Korzun Mikita
20 Gusiev Oleg
41 Besedin Artem
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
4th Official:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Pidkipnyi Ihor
Security Officer:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 11th round, Match #64
Friday, 15.10.2016, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 6°C. Spectators: 9102

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
27 Liulka Serhii 22'

24' 34 Khacheridi Yevgen

30' 11 Moraes

7 Korkishko Dmytro 38'

17 Tatarkov Mykyta
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav 46'

25 Martynenko Yevhen 53'

65' 77 Gromov Artem
20 Gusiev Oleg

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
75 Tretiakov Maksym 68'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
33 Barilko Volodymyr 75'

76' 32 Fedorchuk Valerii
18 Korzun Mikita

16 Filimonov Artem 78'

81' 16 Sydorchuk Sergii

86' 11 Moraes
41 Besedin Artem

90+4' 34 Khacheridi Yevgen

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


